
DRIVE 
EFFICIENTLY. 
WORK 
CONFIDENTLY.

PACCAR’s TX-12 Pro delivers an impressive 

combination of performance and efficiency. The 

purpose-built automated transmission is perfect 

for vocational applications that don’t require the 

high engine torque and GCWR covered by the 

PACCAR TX-18 series.



Wide ratio coverage for excellent low-speed maneuverability

Extreme Duty Clutch for increased durability and extended 

maneuvering time in adverse soil conditions

Secondary Configuration allows driver to toggle between two 

calibrations to tailor for load or terrain

Vocational specific features including o�-highway calibration, 

rock-free mode, and paver assist

Standard 8-bolt bottom and 4-bolt rear PTO mounting 

locations with combined 95 horsepower capacity

Transmission fluid temperature and pressure sensors alert 

driver of potential issues before system damage occurs

Cooler-less design eliminates the risk of cooler leaks and  

costly repairs

PACCAR TX-12 PRO HIGHLIGHTS

KEY SPECIFICATIONS  
& CAPACITIES
GEARS

TORQUE CAPACITY

OIL CAPACITY

SYSTEM WEIGHT

MAXIMUM OPERATING WEIGHT

PTO MAXIMUM CAPACITY

 
OIL TEMPERATURE AND  
PRESSURE SENSOR

WARRANTY COVERAGE

TRANSMISSION

CLUTCH

MAINTENANCE INTERVALS

TRANSMISSION

CLUTCH

12 Forward / 2 Reverse

1,700 LB.-FT.

16 PTS.

665 LBS.

70,000 LBS.

8-bolt, Bottom Mount,  
4-bolt Rear, 95HP

Yes 

3 YRS./300K MI./480K KM.

3 YRS./300K MI./480K KM.

250K MI. (400K KM.) Oil Change

Maintenance Free

RATIOS

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH

REVERSE 1

REVERSE 2

OVERALL

14.43

11.05

8.44

6.46

4.95

3.79

2.91

2.23

1.70

1.30

1.00

0.77

16.92

12.95

18.85
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Note: Equipment and specifications shown in this brochure are subject to change without notice. 

Consult with your PACCAR Powertrain distributor at time of ordering for standard and optional 

equipment. PACCAR MX-11, MX-13, PX-7, PX-9, TX-8, TX-12, TX-18, DX-40, FX-20/22 are trademarks 

of PACCAR Inc. 


