

DRIVE
EFFICIENTLY.
WORK
CONFIDENTLY.

PACCAR's TX-12 Pro delivers an impressive combination of performance and efficiency. The purpose-built automated transmission is perfect for vocational applications that don't require the high engine torque and GCWR covered by the PACCAR TX-18 series.



PACCAR TX-12 PRO HIGHLIGHTS

Wide ratio coverage for excellent low-speed maneuverability

Extreme Duty Clutch for increased durability and extended maneuvering time in adverse soil conditions

Secondary Configuration allows driver to toggle between two calibrations to tailor for load or terrain

Vocational specific features including off-highway calibration, rock-free mode, and paver assist

Standard 8-bolt bottom and 4-bolt rear PTO mounting locations with combined 95 horsepower capacity

Transmission fluid temperature and pressure sensors alert driver of potential issues before system damage occurs

Cooler-less design eliminates the risk of cooler leaks and costly repairs

KEY SPECIFICATIONS & CAPACITIES

GEARS	12 Forward / 2 Reverse
TORQUE CAPACITY	1,700 LBFT.
OIL CAPACITY	16 PTS.
SYSTEM WEIGHT	665 LBS.
MAXIMUM OPERATING WEIGHT	70,000 LBS.
PTO MAXIMUM CAPACITY	8-bolt, Bottom Mount, 4-bolt Rear, 95HP
OIL TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE SENSOR	Yes

WARRANTY COVERAGE

TRANSMISSION	3 YRS./300K MI./480K KM.
CLUTCH	3 YRS./300K MI./480K KM.

MAINTENANCE INTERVALS

TRANSMISSION	250K MI. (400K KM.) Oil Change
CLUTCH	Maintenance Free

1ST	14.43
2ND	11.05
3RD	8.44
4TH	6.46
5TH	4.95
6ТН	3.79
7TH	2.91
8TH	2.23
9TH	1.70
10TH	1.30
11ТН	1.00
12TH	0.77
REVERSE 1	16.92
REVERSE 2	12.95



PACCAR Inc. - P.O. Box 1518, Bellevue, WA 98009

©2024 PACCAR Inc. TX-12Pro Spec Sheet/24 Note: Equipment and specifications shown in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Consult with your PACCAR Powertrain distributor at time of ordering for standard and optional equipment. PACCAR MX-11, MX-13, PX-7, PX-9, TX-8, TX-12, TX-18, DX-40, FX-20/22 are trademarks of PACCAR Inc.

